10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Task

Marketing & Promotion
Decide Creative Concept
Marketing & Promotion Content
Document New Requirements
Identify Press Release Requirements
Product Specification Materials
Sales Presenetations
Internal Communication Needs
Marketing Content Structure Complete
Projection
Suit Release Time with Promotion Plan
Production
Prepare for Volume Production
Sales
Sales Group Staffing
Plan Sales Group Training
Maintain Sales Objectives
Product Support
Maintain Sales Objectives
Customer Service
Supply Updated Requirements and Budgets

Latest Plans and Budgets Submission

Duration

7d

2d

5d

4d

3d

5d

5d

4d

1d

1d

1d

2d

2d

1d

1d

1d

1d

2d

1d

1d

2.5d

4d

Progress

34.7%
0%
34.7%
0%
0%
85.7%
60%
0%
0%
0%
0%
55%
55%
27.2%
81.7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Priority

None

AN~ R RN BN R~ )

®e 6606 6 6 06

‘ 2018-09-03

Sep 03 Sep 04

Sep 05

Sep 06

‘ 2018-09-10

Sep07 Sep08 Sep09 Sep 10

Sep 11

|

Sep 12

1

Sep 13

Sep 14

Sep 15

Sep 16

2018-09-17

Sep 17

Sep 18

Sep 19

Sep 20

Sep 21



