ID	Task	Duration	Progress	Priority	2018-09-03							2018-09-10							2018-09-17				
					Sep 03	Sep 04	Sep 05	Sep 06	Sep 07	Sep 08	Sep 09	Sep 10	Sep 11	Sep 12	Sep 13	Sep 14	Sep 15	Sep 16	Sep 17	Sep 18	Sep 19	Sep 20	Sep 21
1	Marketing & Promotion	7 d	34.7%	None																			
2	Decide Creative Concept	2 d	0%	1		<b>_</b>																	
3	Marketing & Promotion Content	5 d	34.7%	1																			
4	Document New Requirements	4 d	0%	3								_											
5	Identify Press Release Requirements	3 d	0%	2																			
6	Product Specification Materials	5 d	85.7%	4																			
7	Sales Presenetations	5 d	60%	<b>5</b>																			
8	Internal Communication Needs	4 d	0%	1																			
9	Marketing Content Structure Complete	1 d	0%	3									<u> </u>										
10	Projection	1 d	0%	2																			
11	Suit Release Time with Promotion Plan	1 d	0%	2					V														
12	Production	2 d	55%	2																			
13	Prepare for Volume Production	2 d	55%	1																			
14	Sales	1 d	27.2%	3																			
15	Sales Group Staffing	1 d	81.7%	4																			
16	Plan Sales Group Training	1 d	0%	2																			
17	Maintain Sales Objectives	1 d	0%	1																			
18	Product Support	2 d	0%	4																			
19	Maintain Sales Objectives	1 d	0%	1					V														
20	Customer Service	1 d	0%	5								V											
21	Supply Updated Requirements and Budgets	2.5 d	0%	1											V					]			
22	Latest Plans and Budgets Submission	4 d	0%	2																W			